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Swim Your Own Age - 10/13/2018

Results - SYOA 18
 
Girls 7&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ  7Johnson, Charlotte B1 18.26

SALU-OZ  7Dai, Isabella L2 20.78

RCA-OZ  7Crocker, Sophia J3 25.44

SALU-OZ  7Burns, Baya J4 29.62

SALU-OZ  7Newman, Elena D5 30.28

SALU-OZ  7Chang, Grace C6 32.77

SALU-OZ  7Patel, Mahi V7 37.43

 
Girls 7&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ  7Johnson, Charlotte B1 22.53

SALU-OZ  7Dai, Isabella L2 23.66

RCA-OZ  7Crocker, Sophia J3 24.88

SALU-OZ  7Burns, Baya J4 27.42

SALU-OZ  7Chang, Grace C5 33.71

SALU-OZ  7Newman, Elena D--- DQ

 
Girls 7&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ  7Johnson, Charlotte B1 27.12

SALU-OZ  7Dai, Isabella L2 28.59

SALU-OZ  7Newman, Elena D--- DQ

RCA-OZ  7Crocker, Sophia J--- DQ

 
Girls 7&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ  7Crocker, Sophia J1 29.93

SALU-OZ  7Newman, Elena D2 34.31

SALU-OZ  7Dai, Isabella L--- DQ

CRCY-OZ  7Johnson, Charlotte B--- DQ

 
Girls 8 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ  8Thompson, Anniston C1 17.64

SALU-OZ  8Rees, Tori S2 17.73

SALU-OZ  8Fakhoury, Megan L3 17.86

CRCY-OZ  8Habbe, Rylee H4 19.00

CRCY-OZ  8Rich, Mira J5 19.41

SALU-OZ  8Lewis, Reagan M6 19.44

CRCY-OZ  8Brubaker, Lauren E7 21.38

 
Girls 8 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ  8Thompson, Anniston C1 20.89

SALU-OZ  8Fakhoury, Megan L2 21.10

CRCY-OZ  8Habbe, Rylee H3 22.16

SALU-OZ  8Lewis, Reagan M4 22.84

SALU-OZ  8Rees, Tori S5 24.09

CRCY-OZ  8Rich, Mira J6 24.36

CRCY-OZ  8Brubaker, Lauren E7 27.26

 
Girls 8 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ  8Fakhoury, Megan L1 22.92

SALU-OZ  8Rees, Tori S2 24.13

SALU-OZ  8Thompson, Anniston C3 25.08

CRCY-OZ  8Habbe, Rylee H4 25.52

CRCY-OZ  8Rich, Mira J5 28.46

SALU-OZ  8Lewis, Reagan M6 31.29

CRCY-OZ  8Brubaker, Lauren E7 32.18

 
Girls 8 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ  8Thompson, Anniston C1 19.85

SALU-OZ  8Fakhoury, Megan L2 19.97

CRCY-OZ  8Brubaker, Lauren E3 23.04

SALU-OZ  8Lewis, Reagan M4 23.18

CRCY-OZ  8Habbe, Rylee H5 23.20

SALU-OZ  8Rees, Tori S6 23.22

CRCY-OZ  8Rich, Mira J7 23.73

 
Girls 9 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ  9Funk, Kelby I1 33.21

15.71 17.50

RCA-OZ  9LaValle, Lynlee P2 42.19

19.33 22.86

SALU-OZ  9Langenstein, Kyra R3 50.90

23.34 27.56

SALU-OZ  9Adjei, Ella Grace A4 57.89

28.01 29.88

RCA-OZ  9Breeding, Leah T5 58.78

SALU-OZ  9Evans, Alayna R6 1:02.64

28.39 34.25

 
Girls 9 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ  9Funk, Kelby I1 40.67

19.95 20.72

SALU-OZ  9Langenstein, Kyra R2 53.11

RCA-OZ  9Breeding, Leah T3 55.29

27.76 27.53

SALU-OZ  9Adjei, Ella Grace A4 55.63

26.34 29.29

RCA-OZ  9LaValle, Lynlee P5 1:00.33

27.01 33.32

SALU-OZ  9Evans, Alayna R6 1:01.91

30.07 31.84

 
Girls 9 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ  9Funk, Kelby I1 47.38

22.68 24.70

RCA-OZ  9LaValle, Lynlee P2 53.06

24.20 28.86

SALU-OZ  9Langenstein, Kyra R3 1:00.07

28.67 31.40

RCA-OZ  9Breeding, Leah T4 1:09.86

SALU-OZ  9Evans, Alayna R--- DQ

38.50 48.64

SALU-OZ  9Adjei, Ella Grace A--- DQ

30.00 31.77

 
Girls 9 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ  9Funk, Kelby I1 36.75

16.25 20.50

RCA-OZ  9LaValle, Lynlee P2 51.65

23.20 28.45

SALU-OZ  9Langenstein, Kyra R--- DQ

27.01 31.98

RCA-OZ  9Breeding, Leah T--- DQ

31.56 38.12

 
Girls 10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 10Zubiri, Ysabella1 35.09

16.82 18.27

CRCY-OZ 10Russell, Parker E2 35.18

16.43 18.75

SALU-OZ 10Clark, Macie L3 38.26

17.52 20.74

CRCY-OZ 10Rakers, Katie S4 40.98

RCA-OZ 10Tuschhoff, Audrey E5 41.15

SALU-OZ 10Hou, Isa S6 41.69

19.20 22.49

CRCY-OZ 10Jones, Jaylen R7 43.05

20.36 22.69

SALU-OZ 10O'Dell, Avery L8 44.83

20.65 24.18

SALU-OZ 10Frick, Lexi M9 46.42

22.87 23.55

SALU-OZ 10Honold, Grace A10 48.21

24.79 23.42

RCA-OZ 10Crawford, Keira D11 48.74

23.92 24.82

SALU-OZ 10Borrenpohl, Moxie M12 56.32

26.34 29.98

RCA-OZ 10Seabaugh, Brooke E13 1:00.09

27.84 32.25

 
Girls 10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 10Zubiri, Ysabella1 40.10

19.75 20.35

CRCY-OZ 10Russell, Parker E2 42.57

20.61 21.96

SALU-OZ 10O'Dell, Avery L3 45.30

22.71 22.59

SALU-OZ 10Clark, Macie L4 47.90

CRCY-OZ 10Rakers, Katie S5 48.30

23.11 25.19

CRCY-OZ 10Jones, Jaylen R6 49.57

23.66 25.91

SALU-OZ 10Hou, Isa S7 50.51

23.99 26.52

SALU-OZ 10Honold, Grace A8 54.40

24.50 29.90

SALU-OZ 10Frick, Lexi M9 1:01.91

27.96 33.95
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RCA-OZ 10Seabaugh, Brooke E10 1:13.05

SALU-OZ 10Borrenpohl, Moxie M--- DQ

30.49 30.64

RCA-OZ 10Crawford, Keira D--- DQ

24.28 24.30

RCA-OZ 10Tuschhoff, Audrey E--- DQ

27.59 28.82

 
Girls 10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 10Zubiri, Ysabella1 43.69

20.62 23.07

CRCY-OZ 10Russell, Parker E2 43.78

20.77 23.01

CRCY-OZ 10Jones, Jaylen R3 48.08

21.69 26.39

SALU-OZ 10Hou, Isa S4 50.17

24.22 25.95

CRCY-OZ 10Rakers, Katie S5 51.57

24.20 27.37

SALU-OZ 10Clark, Macie L6 51.85

22.90 28.95

SALU-OZ 10O'Dell, Avery L7 53.40

25.02 28.38

RCA-OZ 10Tuschhoff, Audrey E8 1:00.26

26.42 33.84

RCA-OZ 10Crawford, Keira D9 1:07.31

SALU-OZ 10Frick, Lexi M10 1:09.15

32.18 36.97

SALU-OZ 10Honold, Grace A11 1:09.91

RCA-OZ 10Seabaugh, Brooke E12 1:28.53

45.13 43.40

SALU-OZ 10Borrenpohl, Moxie M--- DQ

 
Girls 10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 10Zubiri, Ysabella1 39.50

18.69 20.81

CRCY-OZ 10Russell, Parker E2 43.38

18.93 24.45

SALU-OZ 10Clark, Macie L3 46.88

19.25 27.63

SALU-OZ 10Hou, Isa S4 50.57

22.49 28.08

RCA-OZ 10Tuschhoff, Audrey E5 50.81

22.27 28.54

CRCY-OZ 10Rakers, Katie S6 51.18

CRCY-OZ 10Jones, Jaylen R7 53.14

24.58 28.56

SALU-OZ 10O'Dell, Avery L8 54.20

SALU-OZ 10Frick, Lexi M9 1:00.91

26.37 34.54

SALU-OZ 10Honold, Grace A10 1:17.93

36.43 41.50

RCA-OZ 10Seabaugh, Brooke E11 1:23.82

38.28 45.54

SALU-OZ 10Borrenpohl, Moxie M--- DQ

30.84 37.49

RCA-OZ 10Crawford, Keira D--- DQ

26.19 31.94

 
Girls 11 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ 11Konkel, Scarlet J1 31.47

14.72 16.75

SALU-OZ 11Lee, Jasmine2 32.20

RCA-OZ 11Pattengill, Isabella F3 34.73

SALU-OZ 11Adjei, Emerson A4 35.27

CRCY-OZ 11Jansen, Olivia K5 41.85

18.39 23.46

SALU-OZ 11Crow, Haylee M6 45.06

19.92 25.14

 
Girls 11 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ 11Konkel, Scarlet J1 37.52

18.34 19.18

SALU-OZ 11Lee, Jasmine2 38.97

19.01 19.96

SALU-OZ 11Adjei, Emerson A3 38.98

20.11 18.87

RCA-OZ 11Pattengill, Isabella F4 42.75

21.10 21.65

SALU-OZ 11Crow, Haylee M5 47.42

22.73 24.69

CRCY-OZ 11Jansen, Olivia K6 49.98

22.85 27.13

 
Girls 11 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ 11Jansen, Olivia K1 44.28

20.28 24.00

SALU-OZ 11Lee, Jasmine2 44.92

21.45 23.47

CRCY-OZ 11Konkel, Scarlet J3 45.33

19.96 25.37

RCA-OZ 11Pattengill, Isabella F4 49.11

23.61 25.50

SALU-OZ 11Adjei, Emerson A5 51.12

24.49 26.63

SALU-OZ 11Crow, Haylee M6 51.88

23.41 28.47

 
Girls 11 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 11Lee, Jasmine1 35.84

16.64 19.20

SALU-OZ 11Adjei, Emerson A2 38.24

18.77 19.47

CRCY-OZ 11Konkel, Scarlet J3 40.19

17.28 22.91

RCA-OZ 11Pattengill, Isabella F4 45.57

20.74 24.83

CRCY-OZ 11Jansen, Olivia K5 51.90

22.60 29.30

SALU-OZ 11Crow, Haylee M6 52.80

22.51 30.29

 
Girls 12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 12Montgomery, Mikah G1 1:04.68

14.73 16.99 15.9517.01

CRCY-OZ 12Rakers, Kaylyn A2 1:06.86

15.13 17.46 16.7117.56

RCA-OZ 12McDougal, Annie E3 1:10.61

18.6218.10

RCA-OZ 12Dean, Marianne K4 1:14.46

18.8719.96

CRCY-OZ 12Rakers, Jerzee F5 1:15.19

16.87 18.09 40.23

RCA-OZ 12Voshage, Natalie K6 1:25.25

18.42 21.54 22.6722.62

RCA-OZ 12Crawford, Kadence S7 1:36.28

22.34 24.15 24.6825.11

RCA-OZ 12Oslund, Nina L8 1:37.61

21.75 24.51

 
Girls 12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ 12Rakers, Kaylyn A1 1:16.08

17.99 19.34 19.1719.58

SALU-OZ 12Montgomery, Mikah G2 1:18.49

18.36 20.53 18.9920.61

RCA-OZ 12Dean, Marianne K3 1:26.79

19.30 22.21 22.2323.05

RCA-OZ 12McDougal, Annie E4 1:27.52

22.0422.20

CRCY-OZ 12Rakers, Jerzee F5 1:29.51

45.58

RCA-OZ 12Voshage, Natalie K6 1:38.79

22.18 25.15 25.9925.47

RCA-OZ 12Crawford, Kadence S7 1:46.90

25.23 26.76 27.1327.78

RCA-OZ 12Oslund, Nina L8 1:48.68

26.46 28.43 27.9925.80

 
Girls 12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ 12Rakers, Kaylyn A1 1:28.78

19.49 23.85 23.2722.17

SALU-OZ 12Montgomery, Mikah G2 1:33.21

20.70 23.41 24.5124.59

RCA-OZ 12McDougal, Annie E3 1:36.37

21.21 25.50 24.1625.50

CRCY-OZ 12Rakers, Jerzee F4 1:37.16

21.22 25.40 24.3426.20

RCA-OZ 12Dean, Marianne K5 1:37.46

21.17 25.20 25.9325.16

RCA-OZ 12Voshage, Natalie K6 1:49.29

23.45 26.85 28.5430.45

RCA-OZ 12Crawford, Kadence S7 2:11.89

27.86 35.09 36.8932.05
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RCA-OZ 12Oslund, Nina L8 2:22.69

31.89 37.10 37.3436.36

 
Girls 12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 12Montgomery, Mikah G1 1:13.32

15.09 18.27 20.3019.66

CRCY-OZ 12Rakers, Kaylyn A2 1:17.63

15.45 19.79 21.1421.25

RCA-OZ 12McDougal, Annie E3 1:25.12

17.93 22.35 20.4624.38

CRCY-OZ 12Rakers, Jerzee F4 1:26.82

17.05 20.80 48.97

RCA-OZ 12Dean, Marianne K5 1:30.99

17.99 23.47 25.6323.90

RCA-OZ 12Voshage, Natalie K6 1:52.14

23.60 28.65 29.8330.06

RCA-OZ 12Crawford, Kadence S7 1:54.82

22.17 26.60 35.2030.85

RCA-OZ 12Oslund, Nina L--- DQ

23.32 33.57

 
Girls 13 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 13Fakhoury, Lauren1 58.49

13.54 14.82 15.1514.98

CRCY-OZ 13Schubert, Sophie H2 59.70

13.42 14.90 15.7115.67

SALU-OZ 13Benyas, Maya R3 1:03.79

16.5716.99

SALU-OZ 13Watts, Ayla D4 1:10.77

16.40 17.29 18.5118.57

RCA-OZ 13Criblez, Avery B5 1:17.31

16.88 19.37 20.3220.74

RCA-OZ 13Darby, Savannah R6 1:18.19

17.31 19.89 20.4020.59

SALU-OZ 13Honold, Adel M7 1:25.10

18.27 21.92 22.5822.33

RCA-OZ 13Seabaugh, Addie G8 1:33.13

21.18 23.10 24.4924.36

 
Girls 13 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ 13Schubert, Sophie H1 1:10.15

16.05 17.56 18.2618.28

SALU-OZ 13Fakhoury, Lauren2 1:12.63

17.51 17.75 18.5918.78

SALU-OZ 13Benyas, Maya R3 1:14.89

17.89 18.75 19.2918.96

SALU-OZ 13Watts, Ayla D4 1:22.11

19.73 20.34 20.8721.17

RCA-OZ 13Darby, Savannah R5 1:24.80

20.46 21.47 21.6921.18

RCA-OZ 13Criblez, Avery B6 1:30.54

20.57 23.03 23.6823.26

SALU-OZ 13Honold, Adel M7 1:31.94

22.28 23.45 23.3022.91

RCA-OZ 13Seabaugh, Addie G8 1:40.51

23.71 1:16.80

 
Girls 13 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ 13Schubert, Sophie H1 1:20.63

16.89 20.48 21.5121.75

SALU-OZ 13Benyas, Maya R2 1:27.75

19.18 22.35 22.5423.68

SALU-OZ 13Fakhoury, Lauren3 1:28.61

19.03 22.32 23.6623.60

RCA-OZ 13Criblez, Avery B4 1:37.56

19.79 26.44 26.1925.14

SALU-OZ 13Watts, Ayla D5 1:38.98

21.01 25.28 25.7726.92

SALU-OZ 13Honold, Adel M6 1:45.34

22.99 27.67 27.7726.91

RCA-OZ 13Darby, Savannah R7 1:47.15

22.84 27.96 28.9327.42

RCA-OZ 13Seabaugh, Addie G8 1:57.74

27.84 29.60 30.2730.03

 
Girls 13 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ 13Schubert, Sophie H1 1:04.43

13.33 16.39 17.4617.25

SALU-OZ 13Fakhoury, Lauren2 1:05.83

14.24 16.47 17.6317.49

SALU-OZ 13Benyas, Maya R3 1:14.88

15.91 17.86 20.5920.52

RCA-OZ 13Criblez, Avery B4 1:38.75

19.87 25.12 27.6226.14

RCA-OZ 13Darby, Savannah R5 1:40.31

20.69 24.50 55.12

SALU-OZ 13Honold, Adel M6 1:53.90

34.6630.88

SALU-OZ 13Watts, Ayla D--- DQ

18.27 22.54 24.4823.92

 
Girls 14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 14Schurz, Anna K1 1:02.51

14.48 16.14 15.7416.15

SALU-OZ 14Puffer, Shelby A2 1:05.54

14.47 16.55 17.0717.45

CRCY-OZ 14Lorenz, Abby S3 1:11.06

15.68 18.83 17.6718.88

CRCY-OZ 14Shopinski, Rebecca M4 1:16.14

16.50 19.43 19.2420.97

SALU-OZ 14Herzog, Katie E5 1:16.28

17.60 19.20 19.1120.37

SALU-OZ 14Baratta, Gabrielle A6 1:33.31

20.35 23.60 24.8924.47

 
Girls 14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 14Schurz, Anna K1 1:13.43

17.98 18.32 18.0919.04

SALU-OZ 14Puffer, Shelby A2 1:16.03

17.26 18.98 19.9519.84

CRCY-OZ 14Lorenz, Abby S3 1:22.04

18.62 21.07 21.2521.10

SALU-OZ 14Herzog, Katie E4 1:23.54

19.38 21.57 21.0321.56

CRCY-OZ 14Shopinski, Rebecca M5 1:29.09

21.8224.51

SALU-OZ 14Baratta, Gabrielle A6 1:32.74

19.62 24.99

 
Girls 14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 14Schurz, Anna K1 1:20.93

17.62 21.92 20.7420.65

SALU-OZ 14Puffer, Shelby A2 1:35.48

19.14 24.32 26.2125.81

CRCY-OZ 14Lorenz, Abby S3 1:37.15

20.68 25.76 50.71

SALU-OZ 14Herzog, Katie E4 1:43.77

22.56 25.99 27.8927.33

SALU-OZ 14Baratta, Gabrielle A5 2:05.42

25.96 31.66 1:07.80

 
Girls 14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 14Puffer, Shelby A1 1:10.95

14.14 18.41 20.3018.10

SALU-OZ 14Schurz, Anna K2 1:12.56

15.15 18.16 19.0720.18

CRCY-OZ 14Lorenz, Abby S3 1:29.27

50.65

CRCY-OZ 14Shopinski, Rebecca M4 1:32.27

17.07 23.19 27.2424.77

SALU-OZ 14Herzog, Katie E5 1:37.76

19.14 24.80 27.1126.71

 
Girls 15 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 15Montgomery, Meesha E1 55.36

12.84 14.27 14.1814.07

SALU-OZ 15Montgomery, Makoa L2 56.61

12.77 14.20 14.8214.82

SALU-OZ 15Huggins, Maddy E3 58.30

13.10 14.96 30.24

SALU-OZ 15Keenan, Caroline K4 1:15.60

17.70 18.70 20.0419.16

RCA-OZ 15Underwood, Kabaina H5 1:22.66

18.46 20.54 21.3022.36

 
Girls 15 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 15Montgomery, Meesha E1 1:04.84

15.71 16.38 16.1616.59
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SALU-OZ 15Huggins, Maddy E2 1:04.92

16.05 16.29 16.0416.54

SALU-OZ 15Montgomery, Makoa L3 1:06.41

15.89 16.72 17.0216.78

RCA-OZ 15Underwood, Kabaina H4 1:38.33

24.00 24.85 49.48

SALU-OZ 15Keenan, Caroline K5 1:38.91

15.82

 
Girls 15 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 15Huggins, Maddy E1 1:08.62

14.58 17.66 18.6117.77

SALU-OZ 15Montgomery, Meesha E2 1:12.14

15.65 18.25 19.4918.75

SALU-OZ 15Montgomery, Makoa L3 1:19.83

17.52 19.97 20.8921.45

SALU-OZ 15Keenan, Caroline K4 1:36.13

20.51 23.85 26.7924.98

RCA-OZ 15Underwood, Kabaina H5 1:40.57

21.14 25.39 27.1626.88

 
Girls 15 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 15Montgomery, Makoa L1 1:00.65

12.77 15.44 16.6315.81

SALU-OZ 15Huggins, Maddy E2 1:01.40

13.03 15.41 16.8516.11

SALU-OZ 15Montgomery, Meesha E3 1:01.65

32.99

SALU-OZ 15Keenan, Caroline K4 1:32.96

18.61 22.51 28.5823.26

RCA-OZ 15Underwood, Kabaina H5 1:37.51

20.63 23.56 28.2025.12

 
Girls 16 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 16Benyas, Gabriela R1 1:14.99

19.3419.79

 
Girls 16 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 16Benyas, Gabriela R1 1:22.15

19.25 20.88 20.8021.22

 
Girls 16 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 16Benyas, Gabriela R1 1:34.15

20.40 23.23 25.9524.57

 
Girls 16 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 16Benyas, Gabriela R1 1:42.75

19.79 23.49 31.7827.69

 
Girls 17&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 17Oploh, Heidi K1 58.28

14.8415.22

 
Girls 17&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 17Oploh, Heidi K1 1:06.68

15.72 16.89 17.0117.06

 
Girls 17&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 17Oploh, Heidi K1 1:21.09

17.70 21.29 21.3120.79

 
Girls 17&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 17Oploh, Heidi K1 1:08.24

14.27 17.19 18.5118.27

 
Boys 7&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ  7Collier, Beckett P1 19.59

SALU-OZ  7Cruz, Nate N2 20.68

SALU-OZ  7DeRuntz, Alex D3 24.49

RCA-OZ  6Jackson, A.J. A4 31.00

RCA-OZ  5Collier, Hollis B5 32.25

 
Boys 7&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ  7Collier, Beckett P1 23.78

SALU-OZ  7Cruz, Nate N2 25.55

SALU-OZ  7DeRuntz, Alex D3 29.69

RCA-OZ  5Collier, Hollis B4 33.69

RCA-OZ  6Jackson, A.J. A5 35.06

 
Boys 7&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ  7Collier, Beckett P1 28.99

SALU-OZ  7Cruz, Nate N2 36.92

RCA-OZ  5Collier, Hollis B3 43.64

SALU-OZ  7DeRuntz, Alex D--- DQ

RCA-OZ  6Jackson, A.J. A--- DQ

 
Boys 7&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ  7Collier, Beckett P1 22.28

RCA-OZ  6Jackson, A.J. A2 45.46

SALU-OZ  7Cruz, Nate N--- DQ

RCA-OZ  5Collier, Hollis B--- DQ

 
Boys 8 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ  8Underwood, Roman N1 16.96

SALU-OZ  8Funk, Gannyn G2 17.01

SALU-OZ  8Boudet, David M3 17.48

CRCY-OZ  8Crompton, Jared C4 17.70

RCA-OZ  8Voshage, Dylan M5 19.22

SALU-OZ  8Springvloed, Chapman R6 29.79

RCA-OZ  8Daugherty, Silas H7 31.11

 
Boys 8 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ  8Underwood, Roman N1 19.04

CRCY-OZ  8Crompton, Jared C2 21.45

SALU-OZ  8Boudet, David M3 22.15

SALU-OZ  8Funk, Gannyn G4 22.41

RCA-OZ  8Voshage, Dylan M5 24.44

SALU-OZ  8Springvloed, Chapman R6 31.20

RCA-OZ  8Daugherty, Silas H7 32.94

 
Boys 8 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ  8Underwood, Roman N1 23.37

CRCY-OZ  8Crompton, Jared C2 24.82

SALU-OZ  8Funk, Gannyn G3 27.01

RCA-OZ  8Voshage, Dylan M4 27.49

SALU-OZ  8Boudet, David M--- DQ

SALU-OZ  8Springvloed, Chapman R--- DQ

RCA-OZ  8Daugherty, Silas H--- DQ

 
Boys 8 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ  8Underwood, Roman N1 18.54

CRCY-OZ  8Crompton, Jared C2 21.64

SALU-OZ  8Boudet, David M3 21.65

SALU-OZ  8Funk, Gannyn G4 23.21

RCA-OZ  8Voshage, Dylan M5 23.39

 
Boys 9 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ  9Kelpe, Kenyan A1 35.82

17.07 18.75

SALU-OZ  9Montgomery, Josiah M2 36.02

18.27 17.75

CRCY-OZ  9Crompton, Jacob L3 37.85

17.84 20.01

RCA-OZ  9Cugini, Anthony R4 39.23

17.95 21.28

SALU-OZ  9Motsinger, Max T5 43.03

CRCY-OZ  9King, Kyler6 47.07

22.03 25.04

CRCY-OZ  9Jansen, Braden A7 49.75

21.75 28.00

RCA-OZ  9Crocker, Jacob M8 50.32

23.55 26.77

SALU-OZ  9Honold, Austin R9 51.94

SALU-OZ  9Adjei, Andrew S10 53.05

24.73 28.32

RCA-OZ  9Pursell, Ben R11 1:02.25

26.61 35.64

 
Boys 9 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ  9Crompton, Jacob L1 41.32

20.46 20.86

SALU-OZ  9Montgomery, Josiah M2 42.62
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RCA-OZ  9Cugini, Anthony R3 46.31

22.51 23.80

RCA-OZ  9Kelpe, Kenyan A4 48.14

22.95 25.19

SALU-OZ  9Motsinger, Max T5 50.74

CRCY-OZ  9King, Kyler6 54.04

26.30 27.74

RCA-OZ  9Pursell, Ben R7 56.47

SALU-OZ  9Honold, Austin R8 58.74

CRCY-OZ  9Jansen, Braden A9 58.77

26.77 32.00

SALU-OZ  9Adjei, Andrew S10 1:01.55

28.11 33.44

RCA-OZ  9Crocker, Jacob M--- DQ

28.71 31.70

 
Boys 9 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ  9Montgomery, Josiah M1 50.92

23.54 27.38

CRCY-OZ  9Crompton, Jacob L2 52.96

24.99 27.97

RCA-OZ  9Cugini, Anthony R3 55.57

23.95 31.62

CRCY-OZ  9Jansen, Braden A4 59.84

26.31 33.53

RCA-OZ  9Kelpe, Kenyan A5 1:00.71

27.31 33.40

SALU-OZ  9Motsinger, Max T6 1:01.92

27.52 34.40

RCA-OZ  9Crocker, Jacob M7 1:04.72

28.91 35.81

CRCY-OZ  9King, Kyler8 1:08.64

30.06 38.58

SALU-OZ  9Honold, Austin R9 1:13.30

33.01 40.29

RCA-OZ  9Pursell, Ben R10 1:41.38

46.30 55.08

SALU-OZ  9Adjei, Andrew S--- DQ

36.77 37.05

 
Boys 9 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ  9Kelpe, Kenyan A1 42.53

19.27 23.26

RCA-OZ  9Cugini, Anthony R2 43.87

19.77 24.10

SALU-OZ  9Montgomery, Josiah M3 43.95

19.37 24.58

CRCY-OZ  9Crompton, Jacob L4 48.89

22.39 26.50

CRCY-OZ  9Jansen, Braden A5 59.20

25.15 34.05

SALU-OZ  9Motsinger, Max T6 1:01.71

28.84 32.87

CRCY-OZ  9King, Kyler7 1:07.54

25.98 41.56

SALU-OZ  9Honold, Austin R--- DQ

30.32 34.74

 
Boys 10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ 10Underwood, Luke S1 39.34

17.28 22.06

SALU-OZ 10Cruz, Jamont I2 42.13

SALU-OZ 10Simpson, Cole P3 42.56

19.60 22.96

SALU-OZ 10Zhang, Kevin N4 44.39

SALU-OZ 10Nguyen, Hayden A5 49.20

 
Boys 10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ 10Underwood, Luke S1 39.59

18.81 20.78

SALU-OZ 10Nguyen, Hayden A2 48.19

23.85 24.34

SALU-OZ 10Simpson, Cole P3 48.85

23.02 25.83

SALU-OZ 10Zhang, Kevin N4 50.95

SALU-OZ 10Cruz, Jamont I5 52.82

 
Boys 10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ 10Underwood, Luke S1 46.29

20.58 25.71

SALU-OZ 10Simpson, Cole P2 54.43

23.79 30.64

SALU-OZ 10Nguyen, Hayden A3 1:00.64

SALU-OZ 10Zhang, Kevin N4 1:01.23

28.43 32.80

SALU-OZ 10Cruz, Jamont I5 1:02.50

30.29 32.21

 
Boys 10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ 10Underwood, Luke S1 41.85

19.41 22.44

SALU-OZ 10Cruz, Jamont I2 52.13

22.68 29.45

SALU-OZ 10Simpson, Cole P3 54.83

23.19 31.64

SALU-OZ 10Nguyen, Hayden A4 59.54

24.73 34.81

SALU-OZ 10Zhang, Kevin N5 1:01.58

25.41 36.17

 
Boys 11 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 11Dai, Ryan L1 33.69

RCA-OZ 11Underwood, Natty J2 34.00

16.01 17.99

CRCY-OZ 11Pedtke, Quentin P3 34.53

RCA-OZ 11Hodges, Zack J4 37.23

17.62 19.61

SALU-OZ 11Xu, Bill Z5 38.50

18.62 19.88

 
Boys 11 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ 11Underwood, Natty J1 40.43

20.00 20.43

SALU-OZ 11Dai, Ryan L2 40.69

CRCY-OZ 11Pedtke, Quentin P3 41.30

20.28 21.02

RCA-OZ 11Crocker, Noah H4 41.60

20.59 21.01

SALU-OZ 11Xu, Bill Z5 44.21

20.87 23.34

RCA-OZ 11Hodges, Zack J6 45.88

21.90 23.98

 
Boys 11 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 11Dai, Ryan L1 45.36

21.39 23.97

RCA-OZ 11Underwood, Natty J2 45.56

21.55 24.01

SALU-OZ 11Xu, Bill Z3 47.53

21.80 25.73

CRCY-OZ 11Pedtke, Quentin P4 48.43

22.58 25.85

RCA-OZ 11Hodges, Zack J5 49.48

22.62 26.86

 
Boys 11 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ 11Underwood, Natty J1 36.06

16.01 20.05

SALU-OZ 11Dai, Ryan L2 37.51

17.81 19.70

CRCY-OZ 11Pedtke, Quentin P3 39.55

17.97 21.58

RCA-OZ 11Crocker, Noah H4 41.08

18.13 22.95

RCA-OZ 11Hodges, Zack J5 47.49

21.52 25.97

SALU-OZ 11Xu, Bill Z6 47.90

20.39 27.51

 
Boys 12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 12Huggins, Willem J1 59.25

13.72 15.30 14.9915.24

SALU-OZ 12Thompson, Maddax A2 1:00.29

14.31 15.59 14.7515.64

SALU-OZ 12Springvloed, Eli E3 1:01.71

31.78

RCA-OZ 12Whitener, Stanton L4 1:15.75

16.28 18.62 20.9519.90

RCA-OZ 12LaValle, Wade C5 1:16.96

20.2020.53

RCA-OZ 12Rusten, Henry C6 1:27.02

18.41 22.08 24.6321.90
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SALU-OZ 12Brown, Benjamin L7 1:48.40

21.52 27.05 30.7229.11

 
Boys 12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 12Huggins, Willem J1 1:05.17

15.35 16.48 16.5316.81

SALU-OZ 12Thompson, Maddax A2 1:13.40

18.00 18.65 17.3919.36

SALU-OZ 12Springvloed, Eli E3 1:14.45

17.40 18.40 38.65

RCA-OZ 12LaValle, Wade C4 1:30.25

21.02 22.93 46.30

RCA-OZ 12Whitener, Stanton L5 1:33.33

21.86 24.20

RCA-OZ 12Rusten, Henry C6 1:50.06

23.68 28.85 28.7728.76

 
Boys 12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 12Thompson, Maddax A1 1:15.45

16.74 18.64 19.3820.69

SALU-OZ 12Huggins, Willem J2 1:20.64

17.43 20.36 21.4121.44

SALU-OZ 12Springvloed, Eli E3 1:20.75

18.20 20.19 21.4420.92

RCA-OZ 12Whitener, Stanton L4 1:35.76

20.15 23.95 25.8825.78

RCA-OZ 12LaValle, Wade C5 1:49.09

28.5328.73

SALU-OZ 12Brown, Benjamin L6 1:49.47

22.94 29.32 29.6027.61

RCA-OZ 12Rusten, Henry C7 1:53.62

24.85 30.10 29.2229.45

 
Boys 12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 12Huggins, Willem J1 1:08.09

14.15 17.07 18.9817.89

SALU-OZ 12Thompson, Maddax A2 1:09.14

15.68 17.62 17.7718.07

SALU-OZ 12Springvloed, Eli E3 1:24.66

16.59 20.12 25.5122.44

RCA-OZ 12Whitener, Stanton L4 1:29.42

18.37 22.00 26.3822.67

RCA-OZ 12LaValle, Wade C5 1:43.82

56.45

SALU-OZ 12Brown, Benjamin L6 1:59.71

22.11 30.48 34.1432.98

RCA-OZ 12Rusten, Henry C7 2:01.35

25.56 30.94 32.5232.33

 
Boys 13 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 13Chotner, Nile A1 1:05.07

14.73 16.81 16.1217.41

RCA-OZ 13Underwood, Noah C2 1:06.49

14.16 17.07 17.7017.56

SALU-OZ 13Lee, Jay3 1:16.88

16.66 19.55 20.5120.16

CRCY-OZ 13Wolford, Blake M4 1:18.63

16.84 19.52 42.27

CRCY-OZ 13Heifner, Garrett C5 1:19.49

18.92 19.58 19.6321.36

 
Boys 13 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 13Chotner, Nile A1 1:11.96

17.28 17.71 18.1518.82

RCA-OZ 13Underwood, Noah C2 1:18.42

17.42 19.78 20.6520.57

SALU-OZ 13Lee, Jay3 1:21.71

19.30 21.32 20.1820.91

CRCY-OZ 13Wolford, Blake M4 1:31.68

CRCY-OZ 13Heifner, Garrett C--- DQ

50.73

 
Boys 13 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 13Chotner, Nile A1 1:22.10

18.63 21.53 20.7721.17

RCA-OZ 13Underwood, Noah C2 1:25.71

18.13 22.44 21.5023.64

SALU-OZ 13Lee, Jay3 1:30.79

19.84 23.23 24.5123.21

CRCY-OZ 13Heifner, Garrett C4 1:42.03

22.32 25.09 28.8225.80

CRCY-OZ 13Wolford, Blake M5 1:43.45

23.05 25.33 26.7428.33

 
Boys 13 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ 13Underwood, Noah C1 1:10.13

13.69 18.21 18.6919.54

SALU-OZ 13Chotner, Nile A2 1:10.16

14.83 17.64 19.0518.64

SALU-OZ 13Lee, Jay3 1:31.22

17.82 23.32 26.1923.89

 
Boys 15 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 15Wood, Payton B1 54.31

12.16 13.92 14.2014.03

CRCY-OZ 15Edwards, Drew G2 59.74

13.25 15.34 31.15

SALU-OZ 15Calderon, Felipe3 1:02.71

14.01 15.85 16.0216.83

CRCY-OZ 15Wolford, Myles K4 1:10.48

14.77 18.03 19.3918.29

 
Boys 15 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 15Wood, Payton B1 1:04.04

15.34 15.88 16.2016.62

CRCY-OZ 15Edwards, Drew G2 1:04.83

14.81 16.35 16.5917.08

SALU-OZ 15Calderon, Felipe3 1:19.24

18.82 20.24 19.1821.00

 
Boys 15 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 15Wood, Payton B1 1:12.07

14.82 18.61 19.4319.21

CRCY-OZ 15Edwards, Drew G2 1:14.33

15.78 18.55 19.8220.18

SALU-OZ 15Calderon, Felipe3 1:24.11

18.04 21.59 21.8822.60

CRCY-OZ 15Wolford, Myles K4 1:28.85

17.82 22.57 25.4922.97

 
Boys 15 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 15Wood, Payton B1 1:00.17

12.80 15.35 16.4815.54

CRCY-OZ 15Edwards, Drew G2 1:07.15

13.57 16.22 18.9718.39

CRCY-OZ 15Wolford, Myles K3 1:14.20

14.75 18.29 22.0119.15

SALU-OZ 15Calderon, Felipe4 1:21.71

16.05 20.60 22.0623.00

 
Boys 16 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 16McCormick, Josiah R1 1:00.23

13.24 15.27 15.8215.90

 
Boys 16 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 16McCormick, Josiah R1 1:12.49

16.23 18.02 19.5118.73

 
Boys 16 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 16McCormick, Josiah R1 1:16.12

41.38

 
Boys 16 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 16McCormick, Josiah R1 1:12.93

13.88 17.90 21.6619.49


